NIC Girls' Golf Standings 2015

Place Won-Loss

Duals Duals
1 12-0
2 11-1
3 10-2
4 9-3
5 8-4
6 7-5
7 5-7
8 4-8
8 4-8
8 4-8
11 2-10
12 1-11
12 1-11

NIC Tourney
Place / Score

School

Penn

Bremen

Saint Joseph
John Glenn

SB Adams
Elkhart Central
Jimtown
Marian
Mishawaka
New Prairie
SB Riley

SB Clay

SB Washington

Points All-Sports Points Final

40.00
37.50
35.00
32.50
30.00
27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

NIC Girls' Golf Tournament on Saturday, Sep 12 - Host - Mishawaka HS
Played at Eberhart Course in Mishawsaka

To determine the NIC Girls' Golf championship, add the number of losses to the number
of the NIC meet place finish (ie Penn 0 losses in the NIC and 2nd Place at Meet = 2 point

NIC Medalist -

1st =1
2nd=2
3rd=3
4th=4
etc

Place
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