NIC Girls' Golf Standings 2015

			STABLISHED IN ON JURIANES			
Place	Won-Loss	School	NIC Tourney	Points	All-Sports Points	Final
Duals	Duals		Place / Score		-	Place
1	12-0	Penn			40.00	1
2	11-1	Bremen			37.50	2
3	10-2	Saint Joseph			35.00	3
4	9-3	John Glenn			32.50	4
5	8-4	SB Adams			30.00	5
6	7-5	Elkhart Central			27.50	5
7	5-7	Jimtown			25.00	7
8	4-8	Marian			22.50	8
8	4-8	Mishawaka			20.00	9
8	4-8	New Prairie			17.50	10
11	2-10	SB Riley			15.00	11
12	1-11	SB Clay			12.50	12
12	1-11	SB Washington			10.00	13
			day, Sep 12 - Host	- Mishawa	aka HS	
Playe	d at Eberhart C	Course in Mishaw	rsaka			
			mpionship, add the			
of the	NIC meet place	ce finish (ie Penr	0 losses in the NI	C and 2nd	Place at Meet =	2 point
NIC M	1edalist -					
			1st =1			
			2nd=2			
			3rd=3			
			4th=4			
			etc			

	_
•	
ralue	
ralue	
ralue 5)	
ralue	
ralue	
ralue	
ralue	
value	
ralue	
ralue	
ralue	
value 5)	
ralue	
ralue s)	
ralue	